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MEOGANA 2020

10 & 11 OKTQBPIOY 2020

Race 2 — Provisional Results Class: Non-Spinnaker

FALIRO - PLATEIA - FALIRO

Results [14/10/2020 19:49:30] (Provisional)
Start: 10/10/2020 10:58:25

Distance: 32.00 NM

Scoring: ToT CoastalfLong Distance
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PRESTIGE
ANEMOS
FLAME
AURELIA
ALMYRA
MELODIE
DECISION
VASILIKI
OMEIRO
AMFITRITI
PRINGIPESSA
ANTHIIS
ANTARES
NEMO
SMARAGDI
ELPIDA
GALAKTIKA
MIKIMI
CRISTEL
AXI05

AT,
o oo,

o

%,
2o

5

“Eanstt

GRE-4588
GRE-1031
GRE-1089
GRE-306
GRE-1505
GRE-49150
GRE-1678
GRE-1602
GRE-2020
GRE-1929
GRE-1772
GRE-45571
GRE-1403
GRE-1288
GRE-1681
GRE-1874
GRE-1366
GRE-1549
GRE-14495
GRE-1877

HUSTLER 32
O'DAY 37

AMEL EURDS 41
FEELING 306
EVASION 28
FANDANGO 33
OCEANIS 440
GIBSEA 96
ONE-OFF
BAVARIA 31
MACWESTER 27
LUNKNOWN

NEPTUMNE 94

CARTER 32

COBRA 850
DISCOVERY 3000 ext
OCEANIS 393
CONDOR. (TARTAN) 37
OCEANIS 461

I0P DEL
I0P-DEI
NOTK
NOTK
SEANATK
SEANATK
NOTK
NOTK
NOTK
NOTK
NOTK
SEANATK
NOTK
SEANATK
SEANAD PERAMATOS
NOTK
NOTK
NOTK
51P-OTE
NOTK

+019:25:25
+0 20:06:36
+0 20:06:50
+0 20:10:28
+0 21:48:29
+0 22:10:32
+0 20:31:40
+0 21:50:15
+0 19:06:47
+1 00:18:15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

08:27:00
09:08:11
09:08:25
09:12:03
10:50:04
11:12:07
09:33:15
10:51:50
08:08:22
13:19:50

MEOANA 2020

07:19:22
07:27:03
07:34:42
07:38:58
07:51:34
08:21:24
08:33:48
08:53:51
09:53:25
11:08:16

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00



